RESULTATER

OSLO 30. JAN.— 1. FEB. 1981
VEITVETHALLEN



NORDISKE MESTERE 1981

INDIVIDUELT PIKER Susanne Lgvdahl S 4086
INDIVIDUELT GUTTER Claes—-Thore Gustavsson S 4266
2-PIKERSLAG SVERIGE . 2269

Susanne Lgvdahl
Asa Larsson

2-GUTTERSLAG - SVERIGE 2341

Claes~-Thore Gustavsson
Anders Carlsson

3-PIKERSLAG 2 x 3 S SVERIGE I 3336

Karin Glennert
Susanne Lg¢vdahl
Susanne Kroon

3-GUTTERSLAG 2 x 3 S SVERIGE I 3487

Denny Bengtsson
Mikael Lindberg
Claes-Thore Gustavsson

5-PIKERSLAG 3 S DANMARK 2682

Helle Christensen
Tina Jensen

Anita Kristensen
Susan Klitte
Jette Haning

5-GUTTERLAG 3 S SVERIGE 2813

Denny Bengtsson
Gary Rosenquist
Anders Carlsson
Mikael Lindberg
Claes-Thore Gustavsson



INDIVIDUELL RESULTATLISTE

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
le.
17.
18.
'19.
20.
21.
22.
23.

24.

Susanne Lgvdahl

Susanne Kroon

Yvonne Lidén

Helle

Jaana

Karin

Christensen
Sepponen

Glennert

Asa Larsson

Eva-Lena Pender

Marja-Liisa Ilovaara

Jette

Britt

Leena

Haning
Christensen

Niemelda

Tina Jensen

Susan
liette
Minna
Hilde
Tytti

Anita

Klitte
Hermansen
M&kinen
Feldt Olsen
Kujanen

Kristensen

Aud Inger Jacobsen

Kirsi

Heinonen

Hege Andreassen

Mona Rasmussen

Torhild Brandsrgd

SF

SF

2936
2859
2673
2758
2726
2611
2643
2636
2693
2608
2607
2687
2678
2557
2593
2524
2545
2515
2405
2421
2450
2300
2275

2211

195
171
203
169
194
205
206
139
149
le2
190
168
168
166
167
171
131
187
168
179
182
170
155

177

193
158
191
221
209
175
177
201
175
174
175
173
170
221
161
165
128
170
156
165
156
142
147

127

201
175
135
177
181
215
213
191
164
185
191
160
172
151
179
176
160
147
200
146
156
129
148

106

189
187
224
143
129
162
165
175
201
188
160
165
171
170
194
192
l62
191
180
131
135
150
150

193

189
211
196
175
167
200
159
210
166
168
200
178
159
181
180
188
179
136
173
172
154
151
172

160

183
160
200
159
167
201
193
182
185
214
173
140
138
193
143
164
212
151
171
164
138
178
157

173

4086
3921
3822
3802
3773
3769
3756
3734
3733
3709
3696
3671
3656
3639
3617
3580
3517
3497
3453
3376
3371
3220
3204

3137

194.5
186 .7
182.

181.

179.6
179.4
178.8
177.8
177.7
176.6
176.

174.8
174.

173.2
172.2
170.4
167.4
166 .5
164.4
160.7
160.5
153.3
152.5

149.3



INDIVIDUELLE RESULTATER

10.
11.
12.
13.

14.

15.

le6.

18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.

24.

Claes-Thore Gustavsson S

Mikael Lindberg
Gary Rosenqguist
Stefan Sjoberg
Matti Jokinen
Denny Bengtsson
Topi Berg

Jukka Partanen
Lars Pedersen
Anders Carlsson
Allan Jacobsen
Rene Geertsen
Lars Jgrgensen
Espen Hegle
Bjarne Andersen
Kari Tikkala
Glenn Andreassen
Gunnar Ingebrigtsen
Kari Rapp

Tom Hedegaard
H&kan S$jddin
Arild Pedersen
Henrik Berg

Tom E. Strgm

S

S

SF

SF

S

SF

SF

3065
2814
2831
2820
2812
2829
2778
2852
2752
2702

2691

2667
2686
2703
2680
2677
2681
2642
2704
2687
2636
2622
2528

2576

195
196
244
190
180

193
205

166
189
164
196
199
200
189
157
179
149
169
194
193
152
171

154

184
267
193
203
218

205

161

180
191

218
189
182
187
188
188
158
196
151
147
163
161
223

140

204
210
235
233
182

173
221

171

167
184
235
221
190
174
159
174
179
232
170
183
190
171
160

135

203
216
169
135
177
172
192
183
211

219

198

158
192
170
212
177
194
172
174
137
201
188
205

157

200
171
182

189

178

181
174

209

191

167
176
170
154
184
190
171
167
181
168
138
168
151

132

215
235
213
235
201

188
166

193
205
187

177

206
191
198
163
210
170
173
178
198
170
200
179

158

4266
4109
4067
4005
3948

3941
3937

3906
3889
3863

3850

3813
3810
3786
3775
3773
3732
3731
3727
3714
3691
3662
3617

3452

203.1
195,6
193,6
190,7
188,0
187,6
187,5
186, 0
185, 1
183,9
183,3
181,5
181,4
180, 2
179,7
179,6
177,7
177,6
177, 4
176,8
175,7
174,3
172,2

164,3



RESULTATLISTE 2-PIKERSLAG

10.

11.

12.

Susanne Lgvdahl
Asa Larsson

Karin Glennert
Susanne Kroon

Anita Kristensen
Tina Jensen

Kirsti Heinonen
Leena Niemele

Minna Mekinen
Jaana Sepponen

Marja-Liisa Ilovaara
Tytti Kujanen

Eva-Lena Pender
Yvonne Lidén

Helle Christensen
Jette Haning

Britt Christensen
Susan Klitte

Aud Inger Jacobsen
Mette Hermansen

Hilde Feldt Olsen
Hege Andreassen

Mona Rasmussen
Torhild Brandsrgd

SF
SF

SFE
SF

SF
SF

181
164

205
189

171
216

171
173

175
156

156
172

176
195

137
157

173
169

182
169

156
134

174
150

234
170

155
231

163
187

145
145

173
204

171
191

138
187

192
165

158
160

170
174

147
147

148
127

202
157

180
211

166
173

182
212

167
200

224
141

217
166

147
157

216
148

184
172

158
152

147
138

203
154

177
172

139
161

157
214

119
188

144
158

187
158

185
156

174
151

159
186

151
169

176
123

221
200

176
209

208
184

187
213

163
223

187
154

161
134

166
194

156
208

160
166

179
122

110
141

201
182

149
162

182
203

158
171

172
187

225
183

191
194

222
193

159
183

154
126

221
196

143
138

1242
1027

1042
1174

1029
1124

1000
1128

969
1158

1107
999

1070
1034

1049
1022

1036
1019

1009
993

1012
920

898
817

2269

2216

2153

2128

2127

2106

2104

2071

2055

2002

1932

1715



RESULTATLISTE 2-GUTTERSLAG

l.

10.

11.

Claes-Thore Gustavsson
Anders Carlsson

Jukka Partanen
Matti Jokinen

Lars Pedersen
Tom Hedegaard

Gary Rosenquist
Denny Bengtsson

Topi Berg
Stefan Sjoberg

Hakan Sjg¢din
Mikael Lindberg

Espen Hegle
Bjarne Andersen

Kari Rapp
Kari Tikkala

Allan Jacobsen
Rene Geertsen

Glenn Andreassen
Tom E. Str¢m

Gunnar Ingebrigtsen
Arild Pedersen

Lars Jdgrgensen
Henrik Berg

SF
SF

SF
SF

SF
SF

167
184

211
183

236
256

178
191

169
166

176
159

174
191
192
160

160
176

211
190

145
191

159
168

202
196

192
213

221
195

169
202

173
199

171
172

156
188

204
203

185
168

158
154

181
177

190
154

166
190

222
200

227
144

230
197

169
189

170
172

180
192

139
191

203
222

169
191

169
186

179
189

223
182

213
147

161
228

158
202

200
194

191
203

202
239

162
201

181
183

199
191

148
169

171
125

214
223

155
210

147
157

182
178

186
158

215
210

184
192

191
157

211
133

170
128

177
205

169
153

212
182

198
165

142
186

186
225

225
191

174
204

182
137

213
167

163
182

183
169

182
174

198
191

1184
1157

1191
1118

1134
1166

1103
1195

1122
1097

1097
1120

1078
1139

1101
1079

1103
1064

1090
1023

1002
1102

1066
980

2341
2309
2300
2298
2219
2217
2217
2180
2167
2113
2104

2046

54

50



RESULTATLISTE 5 PIKERSLAG 3 SERIER

1. Danmark
Helle Christensen 192 239 189 620
Tina Jensen 184 170 165 519
Anita Kristensen 168 163 119 450
Susan Klitte 188 193 171 552
Jette Héning 182 184 175 541
914 949 819 2682
Britt Christensen 144 171 140 455
2. Sverige
Karin Glennert 182 166 179 527
Asa Larsson 156 143 197 496
Yvonne Lidén 178 159 157 494
Susanne Lgvdahl 200 167 216 583
Susanne Kroon 162 140 200 502
878 775 949 2602
Eva-Lena Pender 188 144 168 500
3. Finland
Tytti Kujanen 158 211 174 543
Kissi Heinonen 158 127 141 426
Jaana Sepponen 183 190 168 541
Marja-Liisa Ilovaara 152 180 177 509
Leena Niemela 160 188 147 495
811 896 807 2514
Minna M3dkinen 186 200 169 555
4, Norge
Mette Hermansen 188 202 162 552
Hilde F.Olsen 168 143 197 508
Aud Inger Jacobsen 181 149 160 490
Mona Rasmussen 180 148 145 473
Hege Andreassen 147 124 134 405
864 766 798 2428

Torhild Brandsregd 159 145 151 455



RESULTATLISTE 5-GUTTERSLAG

Sverige

Denny Bengtsson
Gary Rosenqguist
Anders Carlsson
Mikael Lindberg
Claes-Thore Gustavsson

Hakan Sjodin

Finland

Stefan Sjgberg
Jukki Partanen
Kari Rapp
Matti Jokinen
Topi Berg

Kari Tikkala

Norge

Espen Hegle
Bjarne 2Zndersen
Tom E. Str¢m
Glenn Andreassen
Arild Pedersen

Gunnar Ingebrigtsen
Danmark

Lars Pedersen
Rene Geertsen
Allan Jacobsen
Tom Hedegard

Lars Jgrgensen

Henrik Berg

3 SERIER

178
181
187
178
209

933

169

183
194
159
193
207

936

166

167
161
138
231
152

849

180

174
130
180
187
187

858

175

150
212
171
191
204

923

128

197
157
211
180
166

911

166

195
185
169
213
190

952

185

146
156
160
160
193

815

171

190
183
157
211
211

952

169

175
212
172
181
203

943

175

179
158
178
137
194

846

204

245
128
184
138
215

910

175

518
576
515
580
624

466

555
563
542
554
576

507

541
504
485
581
536

569

565
414
524
485
595

521

2813

2790

2647

2583



RESULTATLISTE 3-PIKERSLAG 2 x 3 SERIER

Sverige I

Karin Glennert
Susanne Lgvdahl
Susanne Kroon

Sverige II

Eva-Lena Pender
Yvonne Lidén
Asa Larsson

Danmark I

Helle Christensen
Jette Haning
Tina Jensen

Finland II

Kirsi Heinonen
Leena Niemela
Marja-Liisa Ilovaara

Danmark II

Anita Kristensen
Britt Christensen
Susan Klitte

Finland I

Tytti Kujanen
Minna Mekinen
Jaana Sepponen

Norge I

Mette Hermansen
Aud Inger Jacobsen
Hilde Feldt Olsen

Norge II

Hege Andreassen

Mona Rasmussen
Torhild Brandsre¢d

174
160
167

501

170
188
179

537

174
149
185

508

203
201
173

577

164
202
186

552

198
172
176

546

196
172
169

537

183

160
148

143
le7
189

499

204
167
221

592

187
179
139

505

171
170
221

562

145
169
137

451

138
169
174

481

208
132
226

566

133

145
145

156
165
199

520

192
198
177

567

168
189
221

578

168
177
166

511

198
168
192

558

139
l61l
169

469

182
149
172

503

180

118
137

212
243
220

675

189
235
172

596

198
199
159

556

191
196
194

581

165
203
138

506

182
168
183

533

lel
165
180

506

130

150
168

160
211
214

585

168
203
193

564

226
149
158

533

155
134
170

459

117
195
150

462

137
166
167

470

147
190
126

463

202

185
174

197
165
194

556

143
154
178

475

136
180
173

489

136
186
153

475

137
179
183

499

179
l64
158

501

154
114
152

420

147

146
167

1042
1111
1183

1066
1145
1120

1089
1045
1035

1024
1064
1077

926
1116
986

973
1000
1027

1048
922
1025

975

904
939

3336

3331

3169

3165

3028

3000

2995



RESULTATLISTE 3-GUTTERSLAG 2 x 3

Sverige I

Denny Bengtsson
Mikael Lindberg
Claes-Thore Gustavsson

Finland II

Stefan Sjoberg
Kari Tikkala
Kari Rapp

Finland I

Matti Jokinen
Jukka Partanen
Topi Berg

Danmark II

Allan Jacobsen
Rene Geertsen
Henrik Berg

Sverige II

Gary Rosenquist
Anders Carlsson
Hakan Sjodin

Norge II

Tom E. Str¢m
Gunnar Ingebrigtsen
Bjarne Andersen

Danmark I

Lars Pedersen
Tom Hedegaard
Lars Jgrgensen

Norge 1

Espen Hegle
Glenn Andreassen
Arild Pedersen

158
207
237

602

202
167
198

567

184
148
150

482

163
222
164

549

148
188
199

535

133
190
152

475

186
181
170

537

179
157
149

485

SERIER

179 190
177 179
213 234
569 603
183 187
211 177
170 146
564 510
166 201
176 226
174 203
516 630
159 220
155 190
165 216
479 626
178 199
149 188
153 190
480 577
168 148
210 175
189 169
567 492
188 216
173 159
204 184
565 559
169 193
181 147
163 144
513 484

215
169
148

532

231
174
169

574

209
158
195

562

144
232
153

529

222
189
190

601

242
158
171

571

156
157
lel

474

156
184
168

508

190
181
182

553

171
196
201

568

166
186
192

544

184
178
190

552

180
160
162

502

210
180
180

570

170
171
147

488

234
158
168

560

184
201
243

628

194
166
177

537

214
204
166

584

194
212
140

546

225
157
179

561

167
158
176

501

137
195
159

491

153
183
184

520

1116
1114
1257

1168
1091
1061

1140
1098
1080

1064
1189
1027

1152
1030
1073

1068
1071
1037

1053
1036
1025

1084
1010
984

3487

3320

3318

3281

3256

3176

3114

3070



